
                  BALIRAM PATIL ARTS,COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KINWAT.DIST.NANDED
                                                                     NAME LIST OF THE STUDENT FOR THE YEAR - 2019-20
                                                                                      CLASS :    B. A.  I   YEAR  2019.20
Roll Name of the Students M Date of Caste Conce- Comp. Date of %
No. F Birth ssion ENG MAR HIN MAR HIN ENG HIS SOCI POLI ECON Admi
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
1 Ade  Kishor Pundlik M 6/3/2001 Banjara VJ ENG MAR HIN SOCI POLI 7/2/2019 58.77%
2 Ade Shriniwas  Vasant M 28/09/2000 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 7/2/2019 61.08%
3 Ade Roshan  Anandrao M 24/09/2000 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 22/06/2019 66.00%
4 Ade Sagar  Dharamsing M 31/1/2001 Banjara VJ ENG MAR HIN SOCI POLI 26/06/2019 58.77%
5 Ade Raj  Balu M 9/3/2001 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 21/06/2019 47.57%
6 Adhav Vaishali Datta F 25/01/1998 Andh ST ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 7/3/2019
7 Adhagage Shankar Devanand M 1/10/1998 Boudh SC ENG MAR HIN HIS SOCI 7/3/2019 50.15%
8 Arke Kalpana  Tukaram F 2/7/2001 Gond ST ENG HIN MAR HIS ECON 27/06/2019 60.00%
9 Arke  Mahananda  Yadav F 16/5/2001 Gond ST ENG HIN MAR HIS ECON 27/06/2019 51.08%
10 Aitwar  Neha  Dilip F 10/5/2001 MannerwarluOPEN ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 22/06/2019 71.08%
11 Armalkar Sagar Bharat M 13/01/2001 Maratha OPEN ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 25/06/2019 53.08%
12 Aunaurwwar   Akash  Tukaram M 9/10/1999 SC SC ENG MAR HIN SOCI ECON 29/06/2019 59.08%
13 Shaikh  Asma  Begum F 10/6/2001 Muslim OPEN ENG MAR HIN SOCI POLI 29/06/2019 55.38%
14 Bhagat  Swapnil  Dadarao M 16/04/2000 Baudh SC ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 14/06/2019 50.62%
15 Badewad Ashwini Ashok F 31/10/2001 Naikada ST ENG MAR HIN HIS ECON 26/06/2019 55.54%
16 Bharti  Shital  Subhash F 7/11/2000 Gosavi OBC ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 26/06/2019 56.92
17 Bhadre Sapna  Lahu F 2/7/2001 Boudh SC ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 21/06/2019 69.08
18 Bhandare  Yogesh  Topaji M 15/01/2000 Dhangar NTC ENG MAR HIN SOCI ECON 28/06/2019 49.23%
19 Bhise  Vishal  Kamaji M 17/11/2000 Andh ST ENG HIN MAR SOCI ECON 7/1/2019 53.54%
20 Bhurke  Puja  Shesherao F 10/8/2001 Andh ST ENG MAR HIN SOCI ECON 7/2/2019 51.08%
21 Bhabdade Sunil  Prakash M 27/04/2000 Mathura VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI ECON 25/06/2019 47.38%
22 Bhalerao  Sangharsha  Deepak F 26/1/2001 Mahar SC ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 7/1/2019 54.77%
23 Chavan  Surekha  Ulhas F 5/3/2001 Banjara VJ ENG MAR HIN SOCI ECON 28/06/2019 49.85%
24 Chavan  Sumit  Indal M 28/10/2000 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 24/06/2019 54.77%
25 Chavan  Nitu  Vikas F 20/11/2000 Banjari VJ ENG MAR HIN HIS POLI 24/06/2019 68.46%
26 Chavan  Sona  Jaising F 5/1/2001 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 7/1/2019 62.92%
27 Chavan  Sandesh  Premsing M 20/06/1999 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 7/2/2019 51.85%
28 Chavan  Venitai  Arvind F 4/3/2001 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 7/1/2019 84.31%
29 Chavan   Krushna  Govind M 5/3/2001 Banjara VJ ENG MAR HIN HIS POLI 7/2/2019 49.85%

Second L.                   OPTIONAL SUBJECTS
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30 Chavan  Simran  Suresh F 5/7/2001 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 6/25/2019 47.69%
31 Chavan  Vanraj   Mangilal M 20/05/2001 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 6/7/2019 53.85%
32 Chavan Sushma Bandu F 10/8/2000 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 21/06/2019 56.62%
33 Chavan  Darshan  Vasant M 13/08/2000 Banjara VJ ENG MAR HIN SOCI POLI 24/06/2019 54.62%
34 Chavan  Arvind  Ram M 6/12/1999 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 7/2/2019 68.46%
35 Chavan  Maheshwar  Sudam M 19/03/2001 Beldar NTB ENG HIN MAR HIS ECON 7/2/2019 45.69%
36 Chavan  Jaypal  Subhash M 24/03/2002 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 21/06/2019 47.54%
37 Chibade  Manisha  Sonba F 27/11/2000 Andh ST ENG HIN MAR HIS SOCI 28/06/2019 64.46%
38 Chikate  Shamal  Yashvant M 19/02/2002 Mahar SC ENG MAR HIN SOCI POLI 7/8/2019 61.38%
39 Chaudhari Pooja Pandurang F 12/4/2000 Mali OBC ENG MAR HIN HIS POLI 25/06/2019 59.23%
40 Chandanwar Tirupati Maroti M 4/12/1999 PadmashaliSBC ENG HIN MAR SOCI ECON 26/06/2019 58.92%
41 Channeboinwad Pradip Vyankat M 7/10/2001 Mahadev KoliOPEN ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 24/06/2019 47.38%
42 Darade Vaishani Bharat F 13/11/2000 Banjari VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 7/8/2019 60.30%
43 Darade Pallavi Balaji F 15/06/2001 Vanjari NTD ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 25/06/2019 61.69%
44 Dongre Saloni Digambar F 10/9/2001 Vanjari NTD ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 25/06/2019 52.92%
45 Deshmukhe Yashvant Ramdas M 5/8/2000 Andh ST ENG MAR HIN HIS ECON 26/06/2019 58.15%
46 Dhulgande Nilesh Madhav M 23/08/2000 Hatkar SC ENG MAR HIN SOCI ECON 27/06/2019 43.54%
47 Dudule Pandurang Datta M 21//8/2001 Andh ST ENG MAR HIN HIS POLI 28/06/2019 50.46%
48 Dukre Ujwala Namdeo F 27/02/2000 Andh ST ENG HIN MAR SOCI ECON 27/6/2009 48.00%
49 Dokhale Sainath Ashok M 19/12/2000 Andh ST ENG MAR HIN HIS ECON 7/2/2019 60.00%
50 Dukre Sunil Suresh M 13/03/2001 Andh ST ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 7/1/2019 64.15%
51 Deshmukhe Akash Vyankatrao M 16/07/2001 Andh ST ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 7/1/2019 55.38%
52 Dhate  Nandini Raju F 28/12/2001 Boudh SC ENG HIN MAR POLI ECON 25/06/2019 52.77%
53 Gore Pandurang Yadav M 10/4/2001 Andh ST ENG MAR HIN HIS ECON 28/06/2019 52.77%
54 Gore Shital Yadav F 8/7/2001 Andh ST ENG HIN MAR SOCI ECON 26/06/2019 53.69%
55 Gade Gopal Narayan M 4/9/1999 Zingabhoi NTC ENG MAR HIN HIS POLI 7/1/2019 54.92%
56 Ghule Pooja Santosh F 14/11/2001 Boudh SC ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 20/06/2019 58.15%
57 Ghodge Arti Ramrao F 21/04/2001 Mahar SC ENG MAR HIN SOCI POLI 21/06/2019 54.31%
58 Ghodam Roshan  Kailash M 16/08/2001 Pardhan ST ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 25/06/2019 69.38%
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59 Gedam Sangam Uttam M 25/04/2001 Pardhan ST ENG MAR HIN SOCI ECON 28/06/2019 55.08%
60 Gedam Pranay Prakash M 23/02/2001 Gond ST ENG HIN MAR HIS ECON 28/06/2019 56.15%
61 Gurnule Shital Mukund F 25/10/2000 Mali OBC ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 18/06/2019 53.08%
62 Ghotekar Laxman Shankar M 28/09/2000 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI ECON 25/06/2019 50.31%
63 Gajbhare Manik Shyamrao M 3/4/1998 Mang SC ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 20/06/2019 41.85%
64 Gajbhare Sainath Shyamrao M 22/06/2001 Mang SC ENG MAR HIN HIS ECON 21/06/2019 57.54
65 Gaikwad Pornima Pralhad F 20/01/2001 Mang SC ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 24/06/2019 52.21%
66 Gujjalwad Arjun Shyamrao M 24/05/2001 Vadar NTB ENG HIN MAR HIS ECON 28/06/0019 50.92%
67 Gampalwad Nitesh Bandu M 19/10/2001 Mahadev KoliOPEN ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 21/06/2019 52.77%
68 Ghamewad Laxman Uttam M 2/7/1999 Bhill ST ENG HIN MAR HIS ECON 24/06/2019 51.08%
69 Ghogewad Pravin Gurudas M 7/1/2000 Bhill ST ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 25/06/2019 61.46%
70 Hatmode Vaishali Prabhakar F 30/12/2001 Bhill ST ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 25/06/2019 43.08%
71 Ingle Vaibhav Purushottam M 25/11/1998 Mahar SC ENG HIN MAR SOCI ECON 19/06/2019 49.23%
72 Jadhav Ganesh Subhash M 22/06/1999 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 22/06/2019 63.85%
73 Jadhav Divya Ramesh F 7/4/2001 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI ECON 19/06/2019 57.54%
74 Jadhav Vishal Gajanan M 22/06/2000 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 21/06/2019 48.00%
75 Jadhav Adarsh Pradeep M 15/02/2000 Banjara VJ ENG MAR HIN HIS ECON 19/06/2019 52.00%
76 Jadhav Shweta Pradeep F 3/1/2001 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 29/06/2019 72.00%
77 Jadhav Ankush Devidas M 10/9/1999 BAnjara VJ ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 28/06/2019 61.23%
78 Jadhav Anjana Anil F 29/09/2001 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 26/06/2019 58.62%
79 Jadhav Jagdish Ram M 15/05/2000 Banjara VJ ENG MAR HIN SOCI POLI 24/06/2019 64.92%
80 Jangewad Vijay Ramji M 17/07/2001 Bhill ST ENG HIN MAR POLI ECON 25/06/2019 58.62%
81 Jaybhaye Abhishek Raju M 5/1/2002 Vanjari NTD ENG HIN MAR SOCI ECON 7/3/2019 60.00%
82 Jondhale Nikita Keshav F 8/12/2001 Mahar SC ENG MAR HIN SOCI POLI 18/06/2019 60.00%
83 Kadam Vedant Sanjay M 2/4/2001 Mahar SC ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 27/06/2019
84 Kadam Nivruti Chandrabhan M 25/12/2001 Maratha OPEN ENG MAR HIN SOCI ECON 26/06/2019 47.08%
85 Kharode Madhav Umaji M 7/1/2000 Andh ST ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 7/24/2019 75.54%
86 Kamble Shital Khandu F 5/5/2001 Mang SC ENG MAR HIN HIS POLI 25/06/2019 61.69%
87 Kamble Sonali Yashvant F 25/10/2001 Boudh SC ENG MAR HIN SOCI ECON 7/1/2019 63.38%
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88 Kamble Kiran Sukhdev M 12/11/2001 Mahar SC ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 6/24/2019 57.08%
89 Sangita Pundlik Khokle M 10/3/2000 Andh ST ENG HIN MAR HIS ECON 27/06/2019 70.15%
90 Khokle Gajanan Ganpat M 17/02/1999 Andh ST ENG HIN MAR HIS ECON 24/06/2019 56.00%
91 Katare Sundarsingh  Nagraj M 3/10/2000 Laman VJ ENG MAR HIN HIS POLI 24/06/2019 53.85%
92 Kayapak Jaykumar Shudhodan M 16/08/2001 Mahar SC ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 22/6/2019 53.54%
93 Kanide Ashok Shyam M 23/06/2001 Mahar SC ENG MAR HIN HIS POLI 22/06/2019 55/.54%
94 Kawde Pallavi Madhukar F 15/05/1999 Mali OBC ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 21/06/2019 51.38%
95 kawde Komal Krushna F 7/7/2000 Mali OBC ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 21/06/2019 64.92%
96 Kanake Dnyaneshwar Jalpat M 4/3/1997 Gond ST ENG MAR HIN HIS ECON 7/3/2019 44/.77%
97 Kasram Ajay Prasram M 29/06/2001 Gond ST ENG HIN MAR HIS ECON 7/2/2019 57.54%
98 Kalbande Vaishani Saba F 29/07/2001 Navboudh SC ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 7/4/2019 57.59%
99 Kedar Pundlik Gyanoba M 3/6/2001 Vanjari NTD ENG HIN MAR SOCI ECON 25/06/2019 55.38%

100 Kanvate Vilas Madhav M 5/1/1997 Maratha OPEN ENG MAR HIN SOCI POLI 7/4/2019 48.92%
101 Khan Ayesha  Siddiqua F 15/06/2001 Muslim OPEN ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 7/2/2019 57.23%
102 Khan Farid Ashraf M 5/6/2001 Muslim OPEN ENG HIN MAR SOCI ECON 7/2/2019 44.46%
103 Khan Samir  Anwar M 26/5/2000 Muslim OPEN ENG HIN MAR SOCI ECON 7/1/2019 58.31%
104 Muneshwar  Sangharsh  Sidharth M 5/4/2002 Mahar SC ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 22/06/2019 53.23%
105 Muneshwar  Nisha  Manohar F 11/1/2001 Mahar SC ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 24/06/2019 53.69%
106 Mukhedkar Sunil Subhash M 7/10/2000 Dhobi OBC ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 24/06/2019 45.54%
107 Mamidwad Sudam Datta M 5/1/2001 Mahadev KoliOPEN ENG HIN MAR HIS ECON 20/06/2019 64.92%
108 Maddwad Akash Ankush M 26/06/2001 Yellam OPEN ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 20/06/2019 64.46%
109 More Pooja Jambuvant F 2/4/2001 Maratha OPEN ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 20/06/2019 60.31
110 Munde Dayanand Raju M 25/07/2000 Vanjari VTD ENG HIN MAR SOCI ECON 18/06/2019 53.23%
111 Mukade Rasika Shyamrao F 26/08/2000 Andh ST ENG HIN MAR HIS SOCI 28/06/2019 70.92%
112 Madavi Trishala Parasram M 5/8/2001 Gond ST ENG  HIN MAR HIS POLI 20/06/2019 60.62%
113 Madavi Rajeshwari Dipak F 15/05/2000 Pardhan ST ENG MAR HIN SOCI POLI 25/06/2019 46.00%
114 Meshram Gajanan Sambhaji M 23/09/1999 Gond ST ENG MAR HIN HIS POLI 25/06/2019 44.77%
115 Maske Kamlesh Sudam M 20/02/2001 Hatkar SC ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 25/06/2019 45.38%
116 Manurkar Balaji Shankar M 19/03/2000 Dhangar NTC ENG HIN MAR HIS ECON 27/06/2019 60.31%



                  BALIRAM PATIL ARTS,COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KINWAT.DIST.NANDED
                                                                     NAME LIST OF THE STUDENT FOR THE YEAR - 2019-20
                                                                                      CLASS :    B. A.  I   YEAR  2019.20
Roll Name of the Students M Date of Caste Conce- Comp. Date of %
No. F Birth ssion ENG MAR HIN MAR HIN ENG HIS SOCI POLI ECON Admi
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Second L.                   OPTIONAL SUBJECTS

117 Madaswad Yogesh Rangrao M 25/02/2000 Mahadev KoliOPEN ENG MAR HIN SOCI ECON 29/06/2019 57.80%
118 Mohurle Pratik Gangadhar M 13/05/2001 Mali OBC ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 27/06/2019 64.46%
119 Mohite  Bhagyashri Anandrao F 24/10/2001 Beldar NTB ENG MAR HIN SOCI POLI 23/06/2019 66.31%
120 Narwade Nikita  Bhimrao F 26/01/2001 Baudh SC ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 19/06/2019 54.62%
121 Pawar  Makram  Dudharam M 2/8/2000 Banjara VJ ENG MAR HIN HIS ECON 27/06/2019 48.31%
122 Pawar Swati Umesh F 5/9/2000 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 26/06/2019 50.31%
123 Pawar Mohini Santosh F 20/06/2000 Banjara VJ ENG MAR HIN SOCI POLI 20/06/2019 71.85%
124 Pawar Arti Vijay F 1/1/2001 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR HIS SOCI 21/06/2019 64.15%
125 Chavan Royal Rohidas M 2/4/1999 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 16/07/2019 52.77%
126 Patil Adharsh  Sanjay M 28/06/1998 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 22/06/2019 51.54%
127 Patil Samrat  Ashok M 22/05/2002 Mahar SC ENG MAR HIN HIS POLI 18/06/2019 75.38%
128 Phole Dattatrey Sadashiv M 18/01/1999 Andh ST ENG MAR HIN HIS ECON 20/06/2019 71.85%
129 Pande Suvarna  Ramesh F 12/6/2001 Andh ST ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 28/06/2019 48.00%
130 Pendor Nagnath  Prabhu M 24/06/2001 Gond ST ENG MAR HIN SOCI POLI 26/06/2019 49.69%
131 Parekar Ashwaghosh Kishan M 24/06/2001 Mahar SC ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 22/06/2019 49.23%
132 Petkule Vaibhav Sopan M 4/10/2000 Mali OBC ENG MAR HIN HIS POLI 27/06/2019 49.38%
133 Potphade Balaji Vinod M 13/03/2000 Andh ST ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 20/06/2019 52.62%
134 Pathan Sadikkhan Khayyumkhan M 8/9/2001 Muslim OPEN ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 24/06/2019 52.31%
135 Petkule  Prameshwar  Madhav M 25/02/2001 Mali OBC ENG MAR HIN SOCI POLI 19/06/2019 65.54%
136 Pendor  Mamta  Manohar F 16/05/2001 Pardhan ST ENG MAR HIN HIS ECON 26/06/2019 42.31%
137 Rathod  Shivraj  Balram M 2/6/2001 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 24/06/2019 54.00%
138 Rathod  Rani  Mulchand F 8/2/2000 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 22/06/2019 52.15%
139 Rathod  Vikas  Uttam M 7/11/1999 Banjara VJ ENG MAR HIN HIS POLI 22/06/2019 59.23%
140 Rathod  Sandesh Gemsing M 28/1/2002 Banjara VJ ENG MAR HIN SOCI POLI 19/06/2019 54.92%
141 Rathod Vishal Ulhas M 12/6/2001 Banjara VJ ENG MAR HIN HIS ECON 20/06/2019 69.85%
142 Rathod Sapna Ishwar F 1/9/2002 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI ECON 28/06/2019 70.77%
143 Rathod Payal Ishwar F 29/05/2001 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI ECON 28/06/2019 75.69%
144 Rathod Rupali Vinod F 18/05/2001 Banjara VJ ENG MAR HIN SOCI ECON 28/06/2019 49.38%
145 Rathod Arati Ashok F 6/3/2001 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 28/06/2019 60.00%
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146 Rathod Mukesh Premsing M 29/03/2001 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 7/3/2019 56.31%
147 Rathod Mithun Sardar M 8/9/2001 Banjara VJ ENG MAR HIN SOCI POLI 7/3/2019 59.23%
148 Rathod Pallavi Tukaram F 4/12/2000 Banjara VJ ENG MAR HIN HIS POLI 20/06/2019 88.31%
149 Rathod  Ashwini Pandu F 27/04/2001 Banjara VJ ENG MAR HIN SOCI ECON 26/06/2019 48.31%
150 Rathod Jyotibai Ramdas F 20/02/2000 Banjara VJ ENG MAR HIN SOCI ECON 26/06/2019 52.92%
151 Rathod Suresh Manohar M 7/3/1998 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 25/06/2019 52.15%
152 Rathod Rupa  Subhash F 12/4/2001 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 7/1/2019 63.69%
153 Rathod  Nilesh  Gokul M 25/02/2000 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 7/2/2019 53.38%
154 Rathod Shailesh Bhimrao M 5/6/2001 BAnjara VJ ENG MAR HIN HIS POLI 7/2/2019 61.23%
155 Rathod Manohar Sanjay M 8/8/2001 Banjara VJ ENG MAR HIN HIS ECON 29/06/2019 58.31%
156 Rathod Vishal Ashok M 1/4/2000 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR HIS ECON 27/06/2019 49.38%
157 Rathod Avishat Devsing M 22/03/2001 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 27/06/2019 48.92%
158 Rude Datta  Pralhad M 12/10/2000 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 21/06/2019 51.23%
159 Raut  Arti Santosh F 15/01/2001 Navi OBC ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 28/06/2019 64.62%
160 Raut  Sonu Shekareddi F 18/04/2001 Banjara VJ ENG MAR HIN SOCI ECON 28/06/2019 48.92%
161 Salunke Akshay Tulshiram M 9/3/2000 Beldar NTB ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 7/1/2019 57.23%
162 Sidam  Swapnil Bhimrao M 14/07/1997 Gond ST ENG MAR HIN HIS POLI 20/06/2019 51.23%
163 Sidam  Vitthal Jangu M 24/8/1996 Gond ST ENG MAR HIN HIS ECON 21/06/2019 48.46%
164 Salwe  Kiran Nathu M 12/11/1999 Budhist SC ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 19/06/2019 45.08%
165 Shinde  Nandini Bhagvan F 15/04/2001 Boudh SC ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 19/06/2019 53.54%
166 Shinde Apporva Rajesh F 22/12/2001 Maratha OPEN ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 26/06/2019 67.38%
167 Shinde Chandrakant Gangaram M 26/05/2001 Maratha OPEN ENG MAR HIN HIS ECON 24/06/2019 82.15%
168 Shinde Sandesh Rajesh M 15/08/2000 Mahar SC ENG HIN MAR SOCI ECON 7/2/2019 61.54%
169 Shirde Sanjay Dipak M 7/3/1998 Andh ST ENG HIN MAR HIS ECON 27/06/2019 50.46%
170 Shirde Savitra  Ganpat F 7/7/2001 Andh ST ENG HIN MAR HIS ECON 22/06/2019 49.69%
171 Shirpure Suvarna Vitthal F 14/06/2001 Zingabhoi OPEN ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 24/06/2019 67.85%
172 Shivratra Chandrabhaga Nagnath F 13/07/2000 Vadar NTD ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 24/06/2019 46.77%
173 Sunkalwad Mahendra Narayan M 18/06/2001 Mang SC ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 7/2/2019 46.46%
174 Sunkalwad Shankar Karan M 5/6/2001 Mang SC ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 7/2/2019 49.85%
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175 Siddiqui Shadab Ahemad M 15/01/2001 Muslim OPEN ENG HIN MAR ENG ECON 24/06/2019 62.00%
176 Shekh  Akbar  Afsar M 6/8/2000 Muslim OPEN ENG MAR HIN HIS POLI 24/06/2019 67.85%
177 Shaikh Farook Sameer Farook M 22/03/2002 Muslim OPEN ENG MAR HIN SOCI POLI 24/06/2019 54.31%
178 Shaikh Farook Shireen Farook M 23/03/2000 Muslim OPEN ENG MAR HIN SOCI POLI 24/06/2019 68.46%
179 Shaikh Farid Zameer Farid M 26/05/1999 Muslim OPEN ENG MAR HIN SOCI POLI 24/06/2019 44.00%
180 Sayyad Anees Habib M 30/07/2001 Muslim OPEN ENG MAR HIN HIS POLI 20/06/2019 48.46%
181 Shaikh Faziluddin Shahbuddin M 28/11/2000 Muslim OPEN ENG MAR HIN HIS POLI 18/06/2019 51.23%
182 Rashid Shaikh Tabrez M 1/6/2000 Muslim OPEN ENG HIN MAR SOCI ECON 7/5/2019 53.23%
183 Tausif Munwar Shaikh M 17/07//2001 Muslim OPEN ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 7/2/2019 47.69%
184 Shaikh  Kausar Begum M 19/01/2002 Muslim OPEN ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 7/2/2019 66.92%
185 Sayyed Altaf Mahemud M 27/2/2000 Muslim OPEN ENG MAR HIN SOCI POLI 7/2/2019 52.92%
186 Tatewar  Sapna  Datta F 27/03/2001 Beldar NTB ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 28/06/2019 53.23%
187 Telke Dipak  Devidas M 29/03/2007 Maratha OPEN ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 6/7/2019 57.23%
188 Tarpe  Radhabai Shamrao F 28/10/2000 Andh ST ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 7/3/2019 68.62%
189 Tekam  Sunil Laxman M 2/7/1999 Kolam SST ENG MAR HIN SOCI POLI 21/06/2019 50.92%
190 Tilewad  Vishal Subhash M 29/07/2000 Naikada ST ENG HIN MAR HIS ECON 18/06/2019 63.85%
191 Tirganwar   Pujashri  Prakash F 20/01/2001 MannerwarluOPEN ENG MAR HIN HIS POLI 15/06/2019 55.69%
192 Umare Prerna Gautam F 21/09/2001 Mahar SC ENG MAR HIN SOCI POLI 7/2/2019 54.00%
193 Umare Diksha Ganesh F 9/8/2000 Mahar SC ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 26/06/2019 53.23%
194 Ughade  Ranjana Champat F 21/4/2001 Andh ST ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 22/06/2019 45.23%
195 Ughade Pavan Shatrughan M 26/08/1996 Andh ST ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 22/06/2019 58.00%
196 Vanjare  Vijay Babusrao M 13/09/1997 Andh ST ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 20/06/2019 66.00%
197 Vividhkar  Satish Maroti M 5/8/2001 Mang SC ENG MAR HIN  SOCI POLI 20/06/2019 53.38%
198 Wathore  Sandhya  Bandu F 16/09/2001 Navboudh SC ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 8/7/2019 53.23%
199 Waghmare  Alkesh  Sukhdev M 8/3/2001 Mahar SC ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 24/06/2019 50.31%
200 Wankhede  Sachin Pradip M 25/11/2000 Lohar OBC ENG HIN MAR HIS ECON 21/06/2019 53.23%
201 Waghmare  Pornima  Keshav F 15/07/2001 Mahar SC ENG MAR HIN SOCI ECON 27/06/2019 56.92%
202 Yenewar  Gaytri  Sanjay F 10/10/2001 Shimpi OBC ENG MAR HIN HIS POLI 7/4/2019 49.54%
203 Wetti Jyotsna  Narayan F 8/1/2001 Pardhan ST ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 7/12/2019 63.08%
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204 Kagane  Baliraj Kerba M 17/02/2000 Vanjari NTD ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 7/16/2019 49.38%
205 Pawar Vikas Sukhdev M 10/9/2001 Beldar NTD ENG HIN MAR SOCI ECON 28/06/2019 53.69%
206 Masse Vishal Vishwanath M 5/12/1999 Banjara VJ ENG MAR HIN SOCI ECON 16/07/2019 46.92%
207 Pawar Bhagyashree Shriniwas F 25/05/2001 Matang SC ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 16/07/2019 54.31%
208 Rathod  Vaishali  Pralhad F 15/08/2001 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 23/07/2019 60.00%
209 Rathod Pooja Devidas F 1/3/1999 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 19/07/2019 54.46%
210 Ghotekar  Archana  Vishnu F 5/6/2001 Andh ST ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 17/7/2019 55.23%
211 Rathod  Pratap  Venkati M 5/3/2001 Banjara VJ ENG MAR HIN SOCI ECON 18/7/2019 51.85%
212 Bhurke Omkar Gunaji M 29/9/2000 Andh ST ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 18/7/2019 55.54%
213 Mahure Nagnath Marotii M 27/10/1999 Andh ST ENG MAR HIN SOCI ECON 18/7/2019 67.69
214 Sherlawar  Shrikant Ashok M 27/7/2001 Varik OBC ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 18/7/2019 45.85
215 Yerekar Amardeep Pandurang M 7/11/2001 Mahar SC ENG MAR HIN HIS POLI 18/7/2019 50.15
216 Rathod  Rahul Rohidas M 4/11/2001 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI ECON 18/7/2019 64
217 Patil Rahul Gopal M 1/11/2000 Buddha SC ENG ` HIN MAR HIS POLI 19/7/2019 54.92
218 Dhuppe Shilpakar Shivaji M 28/1/2000 Mahar SC ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 19/7/2019 55.08
219 Kamble  Swati  Ashok F 19/4/2001 Navboudh SC ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 19/7/2019 50.77
220 Bhandare  Harish Potanna M 2/2/2000 SC ENG HIN MAR SOCI ECON 15/7/2019 54.46
221 Rathod  Shyamsundar  Harsing M 15/06/2000 Mathura VJ ENG MAR HIN SOCI ECON 23/7/2019 57.85
222 Bhagat  Adesh  Vijay M 4/2/2001 Mahar SC ENG HIN MAR HIS ECON 23/7/2019 52.46
223 RATHOD BINA NURSING F 1/7/2001 BANJARA VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 1/7/2019 69.23
224 Mohkar Jaydip  Godaji M 5/10/1998 Andh ST ENG HIN MAR HIS ECON 7/2/2019 52.15
225 Wallewar  Poonam Madhav F 1/5/1999 Kalal OBC ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 7/19/2019 55.54
226 Jadhav Pallavi  Vikas F 10/1/2001 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 20/7/2019 52.62
227 waghmare Maya  Pramod F 16/7/1999 Mahar SC ENG HIN MAR HIS SOCI 20/7/2019 57.08
228 Chirange Madhav  Ravshaeb M 20/06/2000 Andh ST ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 20/6/2019 48.31
229 Mahur Ganpat Govind M 5/6/2000 Andh ST ENG HIN MAR SOCI POLI 20/7/2019 58.46
230 Rathod Tribhuvan Uttam M 13/6/2001 Banjara VJ ENG HIN MAR HIS POLI 20/7/2019 52.92
231 waghade  Aatish  Datta M 5/4/1999 Zingabhoi NTB ENG HIN MAR SOCI ECON 20/7/2019 52.15
232 Nole  Maroti  Andhu M 25/7/2019 Mathura VJ ENG HIN MAR HIS ECON 25/7/2019 48.62
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